Qualifier Cutoff: 42.97
Place Armband Name

=

16001
16007
16005
16003
16006
16008
16004

Annie
Hobie
Graffiti
Jane
Agnes
Kai

Enid

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.74
Place Armband Name

26006
26002
26004
26005
26007

Seeker
Effen
Taken
Cruz
Maggie

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.74
Place Armband Name

OO WNPRF

22042
22008
22025
22033
22024
22005
22031
22017
22034
22038
22039
22037
22028
22011
22016
22012
22023

Emma
Bouncer
Wired
lzzy
Rush
Paddy
Ink
Dixie
Spirit
Panda
Kate
Johnnie
Rumor
Whiz
SoBe
Reba
PInk

Friday, December 28, 2012
Team Standard

16 inch
Time

35.43
36.73
34.95
48 .63
No Time
38.14
58.94

26 inch
Time

33.41
34.16
No Time
No Time
41.64

22 inch
Time

33.51
34.80
35.79
36.58
32.24
33.37
35.17
35.76
35.81
36.07
40.90
31.98
47 .55
42 .88
39.49
47.80
48.29

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFIts

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
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Judge: Adrienne Lynch
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Score

35.43
36.73
39.95
50.63
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

33.41
34.16
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

33.51
34.80
35.79
36.58
37.24
38.37
40.17
40.76
40.81
43.07
45.90
46.98
47 .55
49.88
51.49
52.80
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22029 Steffi 50.85

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

30

11
36.7%



Open: 26 secs
Place Armband

=

Open: 26 secs
Place Armband

A WN PP

Open: 28 secs
Place Armband

A WNPE

26002
26005
26004
26007
26006

22005
22033
22038
22024
22028
22037
22042
22039
22023
22034
22031
22017
22029
22011
22008
22016
22012
22025

16008
16001
16007
16005
16006
16004

Gam: 14 secs QCutoff: 61.20 pts 26 inch Judge: Adrienne

Name

Effen
Cruz
Taken
Maggie
Seeker

Time

36.
37.
37.
36.
36.

07
13
74
84
87

Friday, December 28, 2012

Team Gamblers

7Pt

ONEFEDNO

5Pt

ONDNDNO®

3Pt

WEFENRFPD

1Pt

whOohpR

Gamble

32
36
28
10
18

Lynch
Score

75
67
56
41
30

Gam: 14 secs QCutoff: 61.20 pts 22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Time

Name

Paddy
lzzy
Panda
Rush
Rumor
Johnnie
Emma
Kate
PInk
Spirit
Ink
Dixie
Steffi
Whiz
Bouncer
SoBe
Reba
Wired

38.
40.
39.
37.
35.
39.
38.
.08
33.
.47

38

42

35.
.47
41.
34.
34.
.02
.32
36.

35

37
40

93
10
61
83
66
26
86

99

28

78

63
79

52

7Pt

ORRPRRPRPRPRPNNONRRORNN

5Pt

ANPWOWOFRPNWWOWNNWNNWPAEDNDN

3Pt

NNONPBRARRFRPWNDNNDNWODNDNDRIADNW

1Pt

WPHArOOWNARPMNOWDCWPAARPPWODNOOOOOUILWN

Gamble

38
35
36
26
24
38
20
30
18
17
18
14
20
16
10

4

5
22

Score

73
68
65
58
57
57
56
55
52
50
49
49
44
42
41
36
32
Elim

Gam: 16 secs QCutoff: 60.06 pts 16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Time

Name

Kai
Annie
Hobie
Graffiti
Agnes
Enid

37

38

42

-39
39.
.44
39.
-39
37.

60

79

10

7Pt

OOFLPDNNN

5Pt

P NWWWWw

3Pt

WNNADMD

1Pt

P WwwhrpH

Gamble

30
24
24
36
10
10

Score

75
69
68
67
29
25

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



16003 Jane 47 .49

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

23



Open: 50 secs

QCutoff:

Place Armband Name

=

Open: 50 secs
Place Armband

O~NOOUTA~WNP

Open: 55 secs
Place Armband

N P

26007
26002
26005
26004
26006

22005
22031
22042
22037
22039
22011
22012
22034
22038
22033
22024
22028
22017
22023
22016
22008
22029
22025

16001
16005
16003
16006
16008
16007

Maggie
Effen
Cruz
Taken
Seeker

QCutoff:

Name

Paddy
Ink
Emma
Johnnie
Kate
Whiz
Reba
Spirit
Panda
lzzy
Rush
Rumor
Dixie
PInk
SoBe
Bouncer
Steffi
Wired

QCutoff:

Name

Annie
Graffiti
Jane
Agnes
Kai
Hobie

40.51 pts 26 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Friday, December 28, 2012

Time

39.
33.
34.

No
No

05
73
32
Time
Time

Team Snooker

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+3
1+3

RC2

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

RC3

1+3
1+3
1+3

40.51 pts 22 inch Judge:
RC1 RC2 RC3

Time

31.
31.
32.
35.
36.
39.
47 .
38.
.42
30.
25.
28.

37

No
22
No

21
84
15
26
60
25
71
23

25
18
98
Time

.37

Time

9.84

No

Time

Absent

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+3
1+3
1+6
1+3
1+3
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+6
1+3
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+3

40.80 pts 16 inch Judge:
Time

51.
30.
32.

No
No
No

72
57
20
Time
Time
Time

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+3

RC2

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4

RC3

1+6
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+4

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+3
1+3
1+3

Adrienne Lynch

27
27
27
0]
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+3

Adrienne Lynch

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
14
14

o eolNeolNeolNeolNelNe)

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+7
1+3

1+2

27
27
27
14
0
0]

Score

49
47
47

©

Score

47
47
47
47
47
47
45
43
38
34
24
23
21
20
13

=

Score

54
47
43
33
19

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



16004 Enid No Time

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

29

14
48._3%



Qualifier Cutoff: 30.34
Place Armband Name

A WDNPF

22038
22028
22037
22025
22023
22012
22031
22034
22039
22033
22011
22016
22008
22024
22029
22042
22017
22005

Panda
Rumor
Johnnie
Wired
PInk
Reba
Ink
Spirit
Kate
lzzy
Whiz
SoBe
Bouncer
Rush
Steffi
Emma
Dixie
Paddy

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.78
Place Armband Name

16005
16001
16003
16006
16004
16008
16007

Graffiti
Annie
Jane
Agnes
Enid

Kai
Hobie

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.34
Place Armband Name

N

26002
26006
26007
26005

Effen
Seeker
Maggie
Cruz

22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Friday, December 28, 2012
Team Jumpers

Time

25.
25.
27.
28.
29.
33.
29.
29.
33.
35.
35.
.45

30
No

29.
30.
32.
36.
.52

37

16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

63
88
64
79
73
26
51
73
25
27
61

Time
13
68
54
26

Time

27

No

32.
36.

26 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

.33
30.
35.
45.

97
65
60
Time
64
87

Time

27.
27.
30.
30.

66
79
47
42
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Score

25.
25.
27 .
28.
31.
33.
34.
36.
40.
40.
40.
.45

42

63
88
64
79
73
26
51
73
25
27
61

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

29.
30.
35.
49.

33
97
65
60

Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

27.
27.
30.
35.

66
79
47
42

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



26004 Taken 37.58

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, December 28, 2012

Team Relay
All Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Place Team Name Time R S F E D Score
Black n* Blue 75.54 2 0 0 1 0 229.54
3 Bouncer Effen Kate 83.97 1 1 0 0 0 90.97
Chasing a Lab over 83.46 0 1 0 1 0 238.46
Emma is a Cruzin®" W 83.55 1 2 0 0 0 95.55
High RPM 83.04 2 1 0 0 0 92.04
1 Paddy Inked Some Gr 70.27 0 1 0 0 0 75.27
Panda Rush Wired 81.48 1 0 0 2 0 383.48
2 Taken, Not Stirred 70.71 2 2 0 0 0 84.71
The Law Firm of Hob 62.63 1 0 0 2 0 364.63
Young, Wild and Fre 118.78 4 1 0 1 0 281.78

Total Number of Teams Showing:
Total Number of Teams Absent:
Total Number of Teams Withdrawn:
Total Number of Teams Not Scored:

[cNoNok



Champ Team Report

USDAA Trial 12/28/2012
Champ Overall Standings
Team GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay Total
1 Paddy Inked Some Graffiti (Team #06)
Graffiti 67.00 29.33 47.00 39.95
Paddy 73.00 E 47.00 38.37
Ink 49.00 34.51 47.00 40.17
Sub-Totals 189.00 163.84 141.00 118.49 75.27
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 236.25 136.16 211.50 271.51 374.73 1230.15
2 Bouncer Effen Kate (Team #02)
Bouncer 41.00 E 1.00 34.80
Kate 55.00 40.25 47.00 45.90
Effen 75.00 27.66 47.00 34.16
Sub-Totals 171.00 167.91 95.00 114.86 90.97
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 213.75 132.09 142.50 275.14 359.03 1122.51
3 Emma is a Cruzin® Whiz (Team #04)
Emma 56.00 E 47.00 33.51
Whiz 42_.00 40.61 47.00 49.88
Cruz 67.00 35.42 47 .00 E
Sub-Totals 165.00 176.03 141.00 213.39 95.55
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 206.25 123.97 211.50 176.61 354.45 1072.78
4 Black n® Blue (Team #01)
Spirit 50.00 36.73 43.00 40.81
Seeker 30.00 27.79 9.00 33.41
Rumor 57.00 25.88 23.00 47.55
Sub-Totals 137.00 90.40 75.00 121.77 229.54
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 171.25 209.60 112.50 268.23 220.46 982.04
5 High RPM (Team #05)
PInk 52.00 31.73 20.00 E
Reba 32.00 33.26 45.00 52.80
Maggie 41.00 30.47 49.00 E
Sub-Totals 125.00 95.46 114.00 312.80 92.04
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 156.25 204.54 171.00 77.20 357.96 966.95
6 Taken, Not Stirred (Team #08)
Taken 56.00 E 9.00 E
SoBe 36.00 42.45 13.00 51.49
Johnnie 57.00 27.64 47.00 46.98
Sub-Totals 149.00 170.09 69.00 228.47 84.71
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 186.25 129.91 103.50 161.53 365.29 946.48

A138392 S. Melemed
U138338 A. Tipton
U134861 L. Harper
U507896 M. Dickmann
u132779 L. Entzerot
U135817 J. McDonald
U136702 M. Wagner
U132884 T. Richards
U511873 J. Wagner
U512294 L. Petykows
U132398 T. Etscheid
U510018 W. Lamberso
U141996 P. Piazza
U139077 S. LeBlanc
U132887 L. LeBlanc
U141080 W. Lamberso
uUs507213 M. Greenwel
U131909 K. Owens

7 Chasing a Lab over the Borders (Team #03)

Dixie 49.00 E
lzzy 68.00 40.27
Steffi 44._.00 E

21
34
1

-00
.00
-00

40.76
36.58
E

-1-

U135734 J. Baker
U137576 D. Hecht
U135265 P. Anthony



Summary Report (cont.)

Sub-Totals 161.00 240.27 56.00 207.34 238.46
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 201.25 59.73 84.00 182.66 211.54 739.18
8 Panda Rush Wired (Team #07)

Panda 65.00 25.63 38.00 43.07 U511341 L. Dawidowi
Rush 58.00 E 24.00 37.24 Al134275 F. LaFata
Wired E 28.79 Abs 35.79 u512070 J. McDonald
Sub-Totals 123.00 154.42 62.00 116.10 383.48

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 153.75 145.58 93.00 273.90 66.52 732.75
9 The Law Firm of Hobie, Annie, Kai (Team #09)

Hobie 68.00 E 9.00 36.73 U130294 K. Johnson
Kai 75.00 E 19.00 E U136009 L. Slusher
Annie 69.00 30.97 54.00 35.43 U509132 K. Sollars
Sub-Totals 212.00 230.97 82.00 202.16 364.63

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 265.00 69.03 123.00 187.84 85.37 730.24
10 Young, Wild and Free (Team #10)

Jane 23.00 35.65 43.00 50.63 A140686 L. Potts
Enid 25.00 E 0.00 E U131959 J. Walker
Agnes 29.00 49.60 33.00 E U141909 D. Porras
Sub-Totals 77.00 185.25 76.00 310.63 281.78

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 96.25 114.75 114.00 79.37 168.22 572.59

Overall Top Individual

330.85 Annie K. Sollars
314.97 Graffiti S. Melemed
236.97 Jane L. Potts

299.55 Panda . Dawidowicz
297.13 Johnnie K. Owens
289.15 lzzy D. Hecht

-

332.43 Effen J. McDonald
219.80 Seeker T. Etscheidt
218.83 Cruz J. Wagner
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